
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1 1 1

1

1
1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

11
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

VI
A 

VE
NE

ZI
A

V
IA

 V
E

N
EZ

IA

VICO VENEZIA

VIA GALILEI

VIA DE AMICIS

VIA VERDI

VIA  S.ELENA

V
IA

 C
R

O
C

E

V
IA

 S
.E

LE
N

A

V
IA

 R
O

M
A

V
I A

 T
O

R
IN

O

VI
A 

C
AR

DUC
CI

V
IA

 F
O

S
C

O
LO

VIA   G.DELEDDA

VIA   S
TAZIONE

VIA
   P

ROGRESSO

VIA  P
IAVE

VIA  F
LUMENDOSA

VIA  M
ATTEOTTI

VIA  C
AGLIARI

VIA ORISTANO

VIA  S
ARCIDANO

V
IA B

.S
ASSAR

I

V
IA P

E
TR

AR
C

A

V
IA

 N
U

O
R

O

V
IA

  V
EN

ETO

V
IA

  O
G

LIA
S

TR
A

VIA  P
IAVE

VIA  COGHINAS

VIA   P
ROGRESSO

V
IA AR

N
O

V
IA

 TA
LO

R
O

V
IA

 TIR
SO

VIA   S
.ELENA

V
IA G

.D
E

LE
D

D
A

VIA   S
ARDEGNA

VIA   R
OMA

VIA   L
OMBARDIA

VIA   T
RIESTE

VIA   D
ANTE

VIA   M
ARCONI

VIA  S
ARCIDANO

V
IA

  G
R

AM
SC

I

V
IA

  C
A

S
TE

LL
AN

I

VIA
 C

ALA
BRIA

V
IA

  E
LE

TT
R

A V
IA

  M
A

ZZ
IN

I V
IA

  
V

E
R

O
N

A

VIA  L
AZIO

TRAV.  A
BRUZZI

VIA   C
IUSA

VIA  C
AMPANIA

VIA  F
RIULI

VIA  P
IEMONTE

V
IA

  B
AR

BAG
IA

V
IA

   G
. D

ELED
D

A

V
IA

  TO
C

C
O

A1

A2

A2

A2

B1

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B3

B3

B3

V
IA

 G
R

A
M

S
C

I

G1

S1

S2

S2

S3/4

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S4

VIA  P
O

G1

B3

S3

B3

C1

C1

H1

H1

H1

H1

S1/4

1
1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1
1

B3

S3/4

S4

S4

S3/4

vico I° Verona

vico II° 

Verona

VIA   T
EVERE

D1

F1

S3

S3

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

C1

H2

H2

G2

B2

G2

A2

A2

A2

VIA   B
OCCACCIO

S3

S3

S3

S3

D/S3

A2

A2

A

V E R D E
D
I

R

I
S
P
E
T
T
O

C
I
M
I
T

E
R
I
A
LE

I
IMIC

E
L

A
RET

O
T
T

E
P

S
I

R
I

D
E

D
R

E
V

762.94

190.70

292.52

94.05

1573.38

163.47

1062.24

259.43

354.01

78.38

1239.27

158.12

2667.18

213.17

1469.10

267.04

1863.61

225.03

2977.03

269.99

203.93

110.20

337.10

98.71

702.05

100.91

388.27

88.39

1658.67

191.33

272.69

66.07

238.94

61.96

209.94

58.20

649.88

108.33

516.01

91.02

814.98

115.67

7464.32

456.92

24405.03

768.78

25220.14

651.68

6429.77

334.62

1692.06

166.52

2263.81

224.12

669.08

103.59

3020.39

336.62

320.01

83.91

4888.37

330.60

16136.25

889.38

969.62

188.47

147.29

48.50

10207.49

569.18

2111.27

192.70

6272.96

334.49

6966.70

452.12

14274.43

725.29

36893.87

1299.12

4116.78

268.46

4137.94

268.86

4124.29

389.06

2834.02

221.56

708.29

134.20

743.70

134.72

901.77

140.74

7763.31

380.90

11583.59

591.45

5588.13

302.50

5482.86

312.80

1376.86

183.62

3006.73

230.28

3058.38

233.96

2225.75

232.30

8456.66

487.87

6996.82

444.21

11122.71

549.57

3763.91

262.74

6142.92

357.10

6011.35

327.67

4835.36

296.34

2621.35

215.64

1482.09

191.65

2248.87

286.47

5785.98

357.48

2445.21

200.51

6632.40

378.46

3834.74

259.27

4994.79

333.77

6970.41

436.66

2312.38

221.07

6044.26

423.62

1188.59

160.35

3490.02

255.21

1988.78

251.80

1902.72

245.12

3583.87

272.23

1730.13

198.11

1886.09

236.29

1511.33

199.28

1468.31

195.90

1723.53

221.55

274.59

100.09

937.25

169.07

2073.83

222.87
1071.79

150.63

1855.53

184.00

16384.87

834.14

2765.06

217.20

1071.51

165.53

989.96

162.94

1032.37

165.25

1013.28

163.50

1189.92

172.68

908.95

160.12

860.27

157.71

1198.87

166.61

1182.61

164.70

1113.01

160.84

1121.38

159.14

491.34

98.29

995.93

159.28

1040.70

145.72

1442.90

156.12

1736.93

166.90

1126.58

138.04

969.41

126.73

1248.01

148.21

1154.72

139.13

769.01

123.18

1160.27

176.12

1035.18

167.08

860.30

157.26

608.34

109.94

972.85

143.73

731.98

135.78

736.94

137.59

1015.17

147.85

1063.46

150.60

1027.65

149.36

1042.99

149.11

1429.38

190.78

1425.22

190.99

1030.38

181.69

1040.76

179.76

1271.56

185.42

3042.55

233.65

1671.93

276.94

1455.43

187.26

464.22

120.52

52.96

30.12

9963.67

581.84

5790.73

324.64

5886.88

439.02

4721.06

310.29

5024.96

412.37

1247.60

149.50

947.61

124.69

5328.82

558.15

1071.82

180.41

4384.81

433.02

1190.36

227.96

1816.59

173.54

10475.81

1055.42

280.44

103.01

1310.16

186.89

4272.92

572.19

151.78

57.01

770.51

152.19

1264.35

185.63

210.36

69.49

8442.97

592.95

7757.04

431.86

P.zza ELEONORA 
D'ARBOREA

S3
P.zza ELEONORA 
D'ARBOREA

PIAZZA VENEZIA

S3

1 1 1 1 1 1

tavola

scala

data

IANO

RBANISTICO

OMUNALE

CAGLIARI

ORISTANO

NUORO

SASSARI

Consulenza: Dott. Ing. GIANLUCA PILIA - Via del Canneto 12 - Cagliari

Dott. Ing. RINALDO PILIA - Via Tuveri,102 - Cagliari

06/2003

1:2000


